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

Features:
Finished Floor (Main): 614 Units in Development: Tot Units in Strata: Locker:
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Exposure: South Storeys in Building:
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Rancho Mgmt. Co's #: 604-331-4285
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Maint Fee: $430.00 Council/Park Apprv?:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Recreation Facility, Sewer, Snow
Finished Floor (Total): 614 sq. ft. removal, Water
Unfinished Floor: 0
Grand Total: 614 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest.
Suite: Restricted Age: # of Pets: 2 Cats:Yes Dogs: Yes
Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:
Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 1 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No
# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 5 Short Term Lse-Details:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Living Room 12' x 9'5 X 1 Main 4 No
Main Kitchen 10' x 9'5 X 2
Main Primary Bedroom 9'10 x 9'1 X 3
Main Den 8' x7'6 X 4
Main Foyer 82 x4'1 X 5
X X 6
X X 7
X X 8

Listing Broker(s): Amex - Fraseridge Realty

South-facing 1 bedroom & den in a great condition, this home highlights a functional and roomy layout with no wasted space. Home has
air-conditioning. The Diamond Club boasts over 20,000sqft of indoor amenities featuring a swimming pool, fithess gym, games room, bowling alley,
basketball & badminton court, and more. Central location with an abundance of nearby shops and restaurants including T&T, Aberdeen Mall, Foody
World, Union Square & Yaohan Centre.

REA Full Public
1 Page
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Active 322 9371 HEMLOCK DRIVE Residential Attached
R2963746 Richmond $690,000 (LP)
Board: V McLennan North m
Apartment/Condo V6Y 4K6 (SP)
Sold Date: If new,GST/HST inc?: Original Price: $749,900
Meas. Type: Bedrooms: 2 Approx. Year Built: 2009
Frontage(feet): Bathrooms: 2 Age: 16
Frontage(metres): Full Baths: 2 Zoning: ZLR10
Depth / Size (ft.): Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $2,307.90
Sq. Footage: 0.00 For Tax Year: 2024
Flood Plain: P.I.D.: 027-786-111 Tax Inc. Utilities?:
View: : Tour:
Complex / Subdiv:
First Nation
Services Connctd: Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water
Sewer Type: City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 1 Storey Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access: Front
Construction: Concrete Parking: Garage Underbuilding
Exterior: Concrete, Glass, Metal Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Foundation: Concrete Block Title to Land:  Freehold Strata
Property Disc.: No
Renovations: Reno. Year: Fixtures Leased: No :
# of Fireplaces: R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen:
Fireplace Fuel: Metered Water: Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Fuel/Heating: Other R.I. Plumbing: o .
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s) Floor Finish: ~ Mixed
Type of Roof: Torch-On

Legal: STRATA LOT 189 SECTION 10 BLOCK 4 NORTH RANGE 6 WEST NEW WESTMINSTERDISTRICT STRATA PLAN BCS3091TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY
IN PROPORTION TO THE UNITENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

Amenities: Club House, Elevator, Exercise Centre, Pool; Indoor

Site Influences: Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Features:

Finished Floor (Main): 876 Units in Development: Tot Units in Strata: Locker:
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Exposure: Storeys in Building:

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Mgmt. Co's #:

Finished Floor (Below): 0 Maint Fee: $550.00 Council/Park Apprv?:

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Caretaker, Gardening, Management, Recreation Facility

Finished Floor (Total): 876 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 876 sq. ft. | Bylaws Restrictions: No Restrictions

Suite: Restricted Age: # of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 1 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 10 Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Living Room 9'5 x 14'5 Main Laundry 4'8 x4'5 1 Main 5 Yes
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